Fasteners
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-CS-WH Timber screws with wafer head
High reliability hardened screws for timber constructions
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA  17/0023
Product information
1.	Choose  the right  length  of the screw

Base materials
Approved for use in:
•	 Wood
•	 Timber
Fasteners
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw
Screw drive
Diameter Length
d L L1 -
[mm] [mm] [mm] -
6,0
R-CS-60080-WH 6 80 50 T30
R-CS-60100-WH 6 100 50 T30
R-CS-60120-WH 6 120 75 T30
R-CS-60140-WH 6 140 75 T30
R-CS-60160-WH 6 160 75 T30
R-CS-60180-WH 6 180 75 T30
R-CS-60200-WH 6 200 75 T30
R-CS-60220-WH 6 220 75 T30
R-CS-60240-WH 6 240 75 T30
R-CS-60080-WH-W 6 80 50 T30
R-CS-60100-WH-W 6 100 50 T30
R-CS-60120-WH-W 6 120 75 T30
R-CS-60140-WH-W 6 140 75 T30
8,0
R-CS-80080-WH 8 80 52 T40
R-CS-80100-WH 8 100 52 T40
R-CS-80120-WH 8 120 80 T40
R-CS-80140-WH 8 140 80 T40
R-CS-80160-WH 8 160 80 T40
R-CS-80180-WH 8 180 80 T40
R-CS-80200-WH 8 200 80 T40
R-CS-80220-WH 8 220 80 T40
R-CS-80240-WH 8 240 80 T40
R-CS-80260-WH 8 260 80 T40
R-CS-80280-WH 8 280 80 T40
R-CS-80300-WH 8 300 80 T40
R-CS-80320-WH 8 320 80 T40
R-CS-80340-WH 8 340 80 T40
R-CS-80360-WH 8 360 80 T40
R-CS-80380-WH 8 380 80 T40
R-CS-80400-WH 8 400 80 T40
R-CS-80100-WH-W 8 100 52 T40
R-CS-80120-WH-W 8 120 80 T40
R-CS-80340-WH-W 8 340 80 T40
R-CS-80380-WH-W 8 380 80 T40
R-CS-80400-WH-W 8 400 80 T40
10,0
R-CS-10120-WH 10 120 80 T40
R-CS-10140-WH 10 140 80 T40
R-CS-10160-WH 10 160 80 T40
R-CS-10180-WH 10 180 80 T40
R-CS-10200-WH 10 200 80 T40
R-CS-10220-WH 10 220 80 T40
R-CS-10240-WH 10 240 80 T40
R-CS-10260-WH 10 260 80 T40
R-CS-10280-WH 10 280 80 T40
R-CS-10300-WH 10 300 80 T40
Fasteners
www.rawlplug.com 3
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw
Screw drive
Diameter Length
d L L1 -
[mm] [mm] [mm] -
10,0
R-CS-10320-WH 10 320 80 T40
R-CS-10340-WH 10 340 80 T40
R-CS-10360-WH 10 360 80 T40
R-CS-10380-WH 10 380 80 T40
R-CS-10400-WH 10 400 80 T40
R-CS-10120-WH-W 10 120 80 T40
R-CS-10140-WH-W 10 140 80 T40
R-CS-10160-WH-W 10 160 80 T40
R-CS-10180-WH-W 10 180 80 T40
R-CS-10220-WH-W 10 220 80 T40
R-CS-10240-WH-W 10 240 80 T40
R-CS-10340-WH-W 10 340 80 T40
R-CS-10360-WH-W 10 360 80 T40
R-CS-10380-WH-W 10 380 80 T40
R-CS-10400-WH-W 10 400 80 T40
Installation data
Size Ø6 Ø8 Ø10
Substrate Timber Timber Timber
Min. installation  depth h